
Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 187 Siefert, Jonas LGO/TSG Bad König M914 1 2 : 4 3 
2 191 Meisinger, Amelie LGO/TSG Bad König W914 1 2 : 4 6 
3 189 Reeg, Marie Lg Odenwald / TSG Bad König W815 1 2 : 5 7 
4 179 Wolf, Anton TV Hetzbach M816 1 2 : 5 9 
5 181 Judit, Amelie TV Hetzbach W914 2 3 : 0 0 
6 180 Wolf, Emil TV Hetzbach M816 2 3 : 0 4 
7 183 Kürten, Milan DJK Mannheim Feudenheim M815 3 3 : 1 0 
8 193 Horn, Greta Turnverein Hetzbach 1919 e.V. W816 2 3 : 1 8 
9 184 Kürten, Samuel DJK Mannheim Feudenheim M914 2 3 : 3 6 

10 190 Meisinger, Paul LGO/TSG Bad König M1112 1 3 : 4 3 
11 199 Bischof, Noelle TSV Höchst W1013 1 3 : 5 0 
12 188 Segbers, Luisa LGO/TSG Bad König W1112 1 4 : 0 3 
13 196 Höhn, Anna Lea TSV Weiten-Gesäß W1013 2 4 : 1 9 
14 194 Höhn, Pascal TSV Weiten-Gesäß M1112 2 4 : 2 5 
15 192 Horn, Magdalena Turnverein Hetzbach 1919 e.V. W1013 3 4 : 3 0 
16 185 Nikel, Tom TSG Bad König / LG Odenwald M1409 1 4 : 5 0 
17 198 Bock, Leonie Sophia LGO/TSG Bad König W1112 2 4 : 5 8 
18 186 Weigel, Siggi TSG Bad König / LG Odenwald M1508 1 5 : 2 1 
19 182 Weber, Melina TV Hetzbach W1013 4 5 : 3 7 
20 200 Bischof, Colin TSV Höchst M1211 1 5 : 4 4 
21 197 Fritze, Alina Josephine TV Hetzbach W1211 1 7 : 0 9 
22 195 Höhn, Maurice Simon TSV Weiten-Gesäß M1310 1 7 : 2 6 

Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 187 Siefert, Jonas LGO/TSG Bad König M914 1 2 : 4 3 
2 179 Wolf, Anton TV Hetzbach M816 1 2 : 5 9 
3 180 Wolf, Emil TV Hetzbach M816 2 3 : 0 4 
4 183 Kürten, Milan DJK Mannheim Feudenheim M815 3 3 : 1 0 
5 184 Kürten, Samuel DJK Mannheim Feudenheim M914 2 3 : 3 6 
6 190 Meisinger, Paul LGO/TSG Bad König M1112 1 3 : 4 3 
7 194 Höhn, Pascal TSV Weiten-Gesäß M1112 2 4 : 2 5 
8 185 Nikel, Tom TSG Bad König / LG Odenwald M1409 1 4 : 5 0 
9 186 Weigel, Siggi TSG Bad König / LG Odenwald M1508 1 5 : 2 1 

10 200 Bischof, Colin TSV Höchst M1211 1 5 : 4 4 
11 195 Höhn, Maurice Simon TSV Weiten-Gesäß M1310 1 7 : 2 6 

Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 191 Meisinger, Amelie LGO/TSG Bad König W914 1 2 : 4 6 
2 189 Reeg, Marie Lg Odenwald / TSG Bad König W815 1 2 : 5 7 
3 181 Judit, Amelie TV Hetzbach W914 2 3 : 0 0 
4 193 Horn, Greta Turnverein Hetzbach 1919 e.V. W816 2 3 : 1 8 
5 199 Bischof, Noelle TSV Höchst W1013 1 3 : 5 0 
6 188 Segbers, Luisa LGO/TSG Bad König W1112 1 4 : 0 3 
7 196 Höhn, Anna Lea TSV Weiten-Gesäß W1013 2 4 : 1 9 
8 192 Horn, Magdalena Turnverein Hetzbach 1919 e.V. W1013 3 4 : 3 0 
9 198 Bock, Leonie Sophia LGO/TSG Bad König W1112 2 4 : 5 8 

10 182 Weber, Melina TV Hetzbach W1013 4 5 : 3 7 
11 197 Fritze, Alina Josephine TV Hetzbach W1211 1 7 : 0 9 
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Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 179 Wolf, Anton TV Hetzbach M816 1 2 : 5 9 
2 180 Wolf, Emil TV Hetzbach M816 2 3 : 0 4 
3 183 Kürten, Milan DJK Mannheim Feudenheim M815 3 3 : 1 0 

Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 08
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 189 Reeg, Marie Lg Odenwald / TSG Bad König W815 1 2 : 5 7 
2 193 Horn, Greta Turnverein Hetzbach 1919 e.V. W816 2 3 : 1 8 

Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 187 Siefert, Jonas LGO/TSG Bad König M914 1 2 : 4 3 
2 184 Kürten, Samuel DJK Mannheim Feudenheim M914 2 3 : 3 6 

Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 191 Meisinger, Amelie LGO/TSG Bad König W914 1 2 : 4 6 
2 181 Judit, Amelie TV Hetzbach W914 2 3 : 0 0 

Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 199 Bischof, Noelle TSV Höchst W1013 1 3 : 5 0 
2 196 Höhn, Anna Lea TSV Weiten-Gesäß W1013 2 4 : 1 9 
3 192 Horn, Magdalena Turnverein Hetzbach 1919 e.V. W1013 3 4 : 3 0 
4 182 Weber, Melina TV Hetzbach W1013 4 5 : 3 7 

Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 190 Meisinger, Paul LGO/TSG Bad König M1112 1 3 : 4 3 
2 194 Höhn, Pascal TSV Weiten-Gesäß M1112 2 4 : 2 5 

Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 188 Segbers, Luisa LGO/TSG Bad König W1112 1 4 : 0 3 
2 198 Bock, Leonie Sophia LGO/TSG Bad König W1112 2 4 : 5 8 
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Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 200 Bischof, Colin TSV Höchst M1211 1 5 : 4 4 

Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  W 12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 197 Fritze, Alina Josephine TV Hetzbach W1211 1 7 : 0 9 

Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 195 Höhn, Maurice Simon TSV Weiten-Gesäß M1310 1 7 : 2 6 

Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M 14
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 185 Nikel, Tom TSG Bad König / LG Odenwald M1409 1 4 : 5 0 

Schülerläufe  am  20.08.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  M15
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 186 Weigel, Siggi TSG Bad König / LG Odenwald M1508 1 5 : 2 1 
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